
GPSR Label for : Untertheken Complete Set - Punching plant, beer
tapping plant - Contact 40 2-wire dry cooler, continuous cooler 50

liter/h, incl. bowling column, Green Line

Product Name: Untertheken Complete Set - Punching plant, beer tapping plant - Contact 40 2-wire dry cooler, continuous cooler 50 liter/h, incl. bowling column, Green Line
Product ID: 4821
Variation Number: NEW-3653
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: 50 litres/h
Material: Metal, plastic
(for tap head and cooling
system)
Intended Use: Businesses
for professional beer
tapping in gastronomy areas
Safety Information &
Warnings: Be careful when
handling electrically
operated devices. Please
note the manufacturer's
safety instructions.
Protect device from water.
Storage Instructions: Store
in a dry, cool place. Avoid
direct sunlight.
Compliance: This product
complies with the EU
product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: 50 Liter/h
Material: Metall,
Kunststoff (für Zapfkopf
und Kühlanlage)
Vorgesehene Verwendung:
Betriebe zur
professionellen
Bierzapfanlage in
Gastronomiebereichen
Sicherheitsinformationen &
Warnhinweise: Vorsicht beim
Umgang mit elektrisch
betriebenen Geräten.
Sicherheitsanweisungen des
Herstellers beachten. Gerät
vor Wasser schützen.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem
trockenen, kühlen Ort
lagern. Direkte
Sonneneinstrahlung
vermeiden.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt
entspricht der EU-Produktsi
cherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: 50 litres/h
Matériau: Métal, plastique
(pour tête de robinet et
système de refroidissement)
Utilisation prévue:
Entreprises pour
l'exploitation
professionnelle de la bière
dans les zones
gastronomiques
Informations de sécurité et
avertissements: Soyez
prudent lorsque vous
manipulez des appareils à
commande électrique.
Veuillez noter les
instructions de sécurité du
fabricant. Protéger
l'appareil de l'eau.
Instructions de stockage:
Conserver dans un endroit
sec et frais. Évitez la
lumière du soleil.
Conformité: Ce produit est
conforme au règlement de
l'UE sur la sécurité des
produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: 50 litros/h
Material: Metal, plástico
(para la cabeza del grifo y
el sistema de enfriamiento)
Uso previsto: Empresas para
la toma de cerveza
profesional en áreas
gastronómicas
Información de seguridad y
advertencias: Tenga cuidado
al manejar dispositivos
operados eléctricamente.
Tenga en cuenta las
instrucciones de seguridad
del fabricante. Protege el
dispositivo del agua.
Instrucciones de
almacenamiento: Almacene en
un lugar seco y fresco.
Evite la luz solar directa.
Conformidad: Este producto
cumple con el reglamento de
seguridad de productos de
la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: 50 litri/h
Materiale: Metallo,
plastica (per la testa del
rubinetto e il sistema di
raffreddamento)
Uso previsto: Commercio di
birra professionale in aree
di gastronomia
Informazioni sulla
sicurezza e avvertenze:
Faccia attenzione quando si
tratta di dispositivi
elettrici. Si noti le
istruzioni di sicurezza del
produttore. Proteggere il
dispositivo dall'acqua.
Istruzioni per la
conservazione: Conservare
in un posto asciutto e
fresco. Evitare la luce
solare diretta.
Conformità: Questo prodotto
è conforme al regolamento
sulla sicurezza dei
prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: 50 litros/h
Material: Metal, plástico
(para cabeça de torneira e
sistema de refrigeração)
Uso pretendido: Empresas
para cerveja profissional
em áreas de gastronomia
Informações de segurança e
avisos: Tenha cuidado ao
lidar com dispositivos
operados eletricamente. Por
favor, note as instruções
de segurança do fabricante.
Proteger o dispositivo da
água.
Instruções de
armazenamento: Armazene em
um lugar seco e fresco.
Evite a luz solar direta.
Conformidade: Este produto
está em conformidade com o
regulamento de segurança de
produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: 50 liter/uur
Materiaal: Metaal,
kunststof (voor kraankop en
koelsysteem)
Beoogd gebruik: Bedrijven
voor professionele
biertappen in
gastronomische gebieden
Veiligheidsinformatie en
waarschuwingen: Wees
voorzichtig bij het
hanteren van elektrisch
bediende apparaten. Let op
de veiligheidsinstructies
van de fabrikant. Bescherm
het apparaat tegen water.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren
op een droge, koele plaats.
Vermijd direct zonlicht.
Naleving: Dit product
voldoet aan de EU-
voorschriften voor
productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: 50 litraa/h
Materiaali: Metalli,
muovi (napauta pää ja
jäähdytysjärjestelmä)
Tarkoitettu käyttö:
Ammattimainen
olutharjoitukset
gastronomiassa
Turvallisuustiedot ja
varoitukset: Ole
varovainen, kun
käsittelet
sähkökäyttöisiä
laitteita. Huomioi
valmistajan
turvallisuusohjeet.
Suojaa laite vedeltä.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä
kuivassa, viileässä
paikassa. Vältä suoraa
auringonvaloa.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä
tuote vastaa EU:n tuotetu
rvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: 50 liter/h
Material: Metall, plast
(för kranhuvud och
kylsystem)
Avsedd användning: Företag
för professionell öl
tappning i gastronomi
områden
Säkerhetsinformation och
varningar: Var försiktig
när du hanterar elektriskt
drivna enheter. Observera
tillverkarens
säkerhetsanvisningar.
Skydda enheten från vatten.
Förvaringsinstruktioner:
Förvara i en torr, cool
plats. Undvik direkt
solljus.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt
uppfyller EU:s
produktsäkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: 50 liter/h
Materiale: Metal, plast
(til tap hoved og
kølesystem)
Påtænkt anvendelse:
Virksomheder til
professionel øl tapning i
gastronomi områder
Sikkerhedsinformation og
advarsler: Vær forsigtig,
når du håndterer elektrisk
drevet udstyr. Bemærk
venligst producentens
sikkerhedsanvisning. Beskyt
enhed mod vand.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner:
Opbevares i et tørt og
køligt sted. Undgå direkte
sollys.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt
overholder EU's produktsikk
erhedsforordning.

(NB) Produkttspesifikasjoner:
Størrelse: 50 liter/t
Materiale: Metall, plast
(for trykkhode og
kjølesystem)
Forventet bruk:
Forretninger for
profesjonell øluttak i
gastronomiområder
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og
advarsler: Vær forsiktig
når du håndterer elektrisk
betjenede enheter. Vær
oppmerksom på produsentens
sikkerhetsinstruksjoner.
Beskytt enheten mot vann.
Lagringsinstruksjoner:
Oppbevares på et tørt,
kjølig sted. Unngå direkte
sollys.
Overensstemmelse: Dette
produktet oppfyller EUs
forskrift om
produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: 50 litrów / h
Materiał: Metalowe,
plastikowe (do kranu i
systemu chłodzenia)
Zamierzone użycie: Firmy do
profesjonalnego stukania
piwa w gastronomii
Informacje o
bezpieczeństwie i
ostrzeżenia: Należy
zachować ostrożność podczas
obsługi urządzeń zasilanych
elektrycznie. Należy
zwrócić uwagę na instrukcje
bezpieczeństwa producenta.
Chronić urządzenie przed
wodą.
Instrukcje przechowywania:
Przechowywać w suchym,
chłodnym miejscu. Unikać
bezpośredniego światła
słonecznego.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest
zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE
w sprawie bezpieczeństwa
produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: 50 litrů/h
Materiál: Kov, plast (pro
kohoutek a chladicí systém)
Předpokládané použití:
Podniky pro profesionální
klepání na pivo v
gastronomických oblastech
Bezpečnostní informace a
varování: Buďte opatrní při
manipulaci s elektricky
ovládanými zařízeními.
Vezměte prosím na vědomí
bezpečnostní pokyny
výrobce. Chraňte zařízení
před vodou.
Pokyny k uskladnění:
Skladujte na suchém,
chladném místě. Vyhněte se
přímému slunečnímu světlu.
Soulad: Tento produkt
splňuje nařízení EU o
bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: 50 litrov/h
Material: Kovinska,
plastična (za glavo pipe in
hladilni sistem)
Predvidena uporaba:
Podjetja za profesionalno
topanje piva na
gastronomskih področjih
Varnostne informacije in
opozorila: Pri rokovanju z
električno vodenimi
napravami bodite previdni.
Prosimo, upoštevajte
proizvajalčeva varnostna
navodila. Zaščitite napravo
pred vodo.
Navodila za shranjevanje:
Shranjujte na suhem,
hladnem mestu. Izogibajte
se neposredni sončni
svetlobi.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek
ustreza uredbi EU o
varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: 50 litrov / h
Materiál: Metal, plast (pre
kohútik hlavy a chladiaci
systém)
Určené použitie: Podniky
pre profesionálne pivnice v
gastronómii oblastiach
Bezpečnostné informácie a
varovania: Buďte opatrní
pri manipulácii s
elektrickými ovládanými
zariadeniami. Upozorňujeme,
že pokyny pre bezpečnosť
výrobcu. Chráňte zariadenie
pred vodou.
Pokyny na skladovanie:
Uchovávajte v suchom,
chladnom mieste. Vyhnite sa
priamemu slnečnému
žiareniu.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa
nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti
výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Méret: 50 liter/h
Anyag: Fém, műanyag
(csapfej és hűtési
rendszer)
Tervezett felhasználás:
Üzletek professzionális sör
ugrás a gasztronómiai
területeken
Biztonsági információk és
figyelmeztetések: Legyen
óvatos az elektromosan
üzemeltetett eszközök
kezelésekor. Kérjük, vegye
figyelembe a gyártó
biztonsági utasításait.
Védőeszköz a vízből.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet
egy száraz, hűvös helyen.
Kerülje a közvetlen
napfényt.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék
megfelel az EU
termékbiztonsági
rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: 50 λίτρα/ώρα
Υλικό: Μέταλλο, πλαστικό
(για κεφαλή βρύσης και
σύστημα ψύξης)
Σκοπούμενη χρήση:
Επιχειρήσεις για
επαγγελματική χρήση μπύρας
σε περιοχές γαστρονομίας
Πληροφορίες ασφάλειας &
προειδοποιήσεις: Να είστε
προσεκτικοί κατά το
χειρισμό ηλεκτρικών
συσκευών. Παρακαλείσθε να
σημειώσετε τις οδηγίες
ασφαλείας του κατασκευαστή.
Προστατέψτε τη συσκευή από
το νερό.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης:
Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, δροσερό
μέρος. Αποφύγετε το άμεσο
ηλιακό φως.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν
συμμορφώνεται με τον
κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την
ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: 50 литра/ч
Материал: Метални,
пластмасови (за чешмяна и
охладителна система)
Предназначена употреба:
Бизнеси за професионално
почукване на бира в
гастрономни райони
Информация за безопасност и
предупреждения: Внимавайте
при работа с електрически
устройства. Моля, обърнете
внимание на инструкциите за
безопасност на
производителя. Защитете
устройството от вода.
Инструкции за съхранение:
Да се съхранява на сухо,
хладно място. Избягвайте
директна слънчева светлина.
Съответствие: Този продукт
отговаря на регламента на
ЕС за безопасност на
продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: 50 litri/h
Material: Metal, plastic
(pentru cap și sistem de
răcire)
Utilizare intenționată:
Afaceri pentru bere
profesionistă în zone
gastronomice
Informații de siguranță și
avertismente: Fiți atenți
atunci când manipulați
dispozitive acționate
electric. Vă rugăm să
rețineți instrucțiunile de
siguranță ale
producătorului. A se
proteja dispozitivul de
apă.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare:
A se păstra într-un loc
uscat şi răcoros. Evitaţi
lumina directă a soarelui.
Conformitate: Acest produs
este conform cu
regulamentul UE privind
siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Veličina: 50 litara/sat
Materijal: Metal, plastika
(za točionik i hladnjak)
Predviđena uporaba: Oprema
za profesionalno točenje
piva u ugostiteljskim
područjima
Sigurnosne informacije i
upozorenja: Pazite prilikom
rukovanja električnim
uređajima. Poštujte
sigurnosne upute
proizvođača. Zaštitite
uređaj od vode.
Upute za skladištenje:
Čuvati na suhom, hladnom
mjestu. Izbjegavati izravnu
sunčevu svjetlost.
Sukladnost: Ovaj proizvod
zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o
sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: 50 litrų per valandą
Medžiaga: Metalas, plastik(
čiaupo galvutei ir aušinimo
sistemai)
Numatytas naudojimas:
Profesionalaus alaus
pilstymo įmonės
gastronomijos srityse
Saugumo informacija ir
įspėjimai: Būkite atsargūs,
kai dirbate su elektra
varomais įtaisais. Prašome
atkreipti dėmesį į
gamintojo saugos
instrukcijas. Saugokite
prietaisą nuo vandens.
Laikymo instrukcijos:
Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje
vietoje. Venkite
tiesioginių saulės
spindulių.
Atitiktis: Šis produktas
atitinka ES produktų saugos
reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: 50 litri/h
Materiāls: Metāla,
plastmasas ( krāna galviņai
un dzesēšanas sistēmai)
Paredzētā lietošana:
Uzņēmumi profesionālai alus
nokļūšanai gastronomijas
zonās
Drošības informācija un
brīdinājumi: Rīkojoties ar
elektriski darbināmām
ierīcēm, jābūt uzmanīgiem.
Lūdzu, ievērojiet ražotāja
drošības norādījumus.
Sargāt ierīci no ūdens.
Glabāšanas norādījumi:
Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā.
Izvairieties no tiešas
saules gaismas.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts
atbilst ES produktu
drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: 50 liitrit/h
Materjal: Metall, plast
(kraanipea ja
jahutussüsteemi jaoks)
Eesmärgipärane kasutus:
Ettevõtted
professionaalse õlle
koputamine gastronoomia
valdkondades
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused:
Olge elektriseadmete
käsitsemisel
ettevaatlikud. Pange
tähele tootja
ohutusjuhiseid.
Kaitseklaas vee eest.
Säilitamisjuhised: Hoida
kuivas ja lahedas kohas.
Vältida otsest
päikesevalgust.
Nõuetele vastavus: See
toode vastab EL-i
tooteohutusmäärusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: 50 lítear / h
Ábhar: Miotal, plaisteach
(do cheann sconna agus
córas fuaraithe)
Úsáid Beartaithe:
Gnólachtaí le haghaidh
cnagadh beoir ghairmiúil i
limistéir gastranómachais
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta
agus Rabhadh: Bí cúramach
nuair a láimhseáil feistí á
n-oibriú leictreach.
Tabhair faoi deara
treoracha sábháilteachta an
mhonaróra. Gléas a chosaint
ó uisce.
Treoracha Stórála: Stóráil
in áit thirim, fionnuar.
Seachain solas díreach.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an
táirge seo rialachán
sábháilteachta táirgí an
AE.

7 627434 901890


